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Wednesday   20:30 Lanes 3 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 6 6 Men in Black 114 ½ 60 ½ 529 69 85462 74307 709 2405 785 2709
2 7 1 Altijd lastig 99 76 532 67 83231 73958 632 2310 696 2576
3 4 4 Tripple-X 89 86 488 98 82453 69778 644 2166 743 2544
4 3 3 Champions 87 88 470 111 81955 66061 604 2196 714 2636
5 5 5 de Bloemenhoek 74 ½ 100 ½ 411 147 81250 64942 610 2157 706 2604
6 8 2 Deciballs 61 114 452 124 81142 66169 608 2166 696 2584

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
3-4 Altijd lastig 546 581 543 594 2264 1 <---> de Bloemenhoek 603 521 567 619 2310 4
5-6 Men in Black 714 593 569 659 2535 3 <---> Champions 601 623 591 618 2433 2
7-8 Tripple-X 582 604 672 600 2458 4 <---> Deciballs 586 596 515 582 2279 1

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 644 Men in Black 599 Tripple-X 528 Altijd lastig
Scratch Series 2255 Men in Black 2166 Tripple-X 2017 Champions

Handicap Game 714 Men in Black 672 Tripple-X 623 Champions
Handicap Series 2535 Men in Black 2458 Tripple-X 2433 Champions

Men Scratch Game 248 Matthijs Veen 247 Hans Sommer 235 Jacco Reinders
235 Richard Henrix

Scratch Series 869 Hans Sommer 798 Jacco Reinders 798 Richard Henrix
Handicap Game 276 Matthijs Veen 251 Richard Henrix 249 Hans Sommer

Handicap Series 877 Hans Sommer 862 Richard Henrix 851 Matthijs Veen

Women Scratch Game 200 Laura Reinders 192 Ellina Faas 174 Rinie vries
Scratch Series 651 Ellina Faas 619 Laura Reinders 606 Rinie vries

Handicap Game 245 Laura Reinders 223 Rinie vries 220 Ellina Faas
Handicap Series 802 Rinie vries 799 Laura Reinders 763 Els Dijs

763 Ellina Faas

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 709 Men in Black 644 Tripple-X 632 Altijd lastig
Scratch Series 2405 Men in Black 2310 Altijd lastig 2196 Champions

Handicap Game 785 Men in Black 743 Tripple-X 714 Champions
Handicap Series 2709 Men in Black 2636 Champions 2604 de Bloemenhoek

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 93 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 289 Jacco Reinders 279 Hans Sommer 268 Remco Bijnen
Scratch Series 976 Jacco Reinders 973 Hans Sommer 879 Remco Bijnen

Handicap Game 297 Jacco Reinders 281 Hans Sommer 280 Remco Bijnen
280 Eddy Seegers 280 Ger Hattum

Handicap Series 1024 Jacco Reinders 985 Hans Sommer 954 Eddy Seegers

Women Scratch Game 218 Ellina Faas 211 Els Dijs 207 Angela Reinders
Scratch Series 755 Ellina Faas 713 Els Dijs 688 Angela Reinders

Handicap Game 255 Els Dijs 246 Angela Reinders 243 Ellina Faas
Handicap Series 898 Ellina Faas 881 Els Dijs 844 Angela Reinders

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Altijd lastig
1 Remco Bijnen 191 13 24281 127 871 739 157 176 165 211 709 761
2 Wouter Krajenbrink 169 28 18650 110 730 615 a154 a154 a154 a154 616 728
3 Danny Willems 172 26 24205 140 707 562 169 185 158 163 675 775
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Deciballs
4 Ron Bleiksloot 157 37 13982 89 712 618 0 0
5 Els Dijs 150 42 14275 95 674 574 141 151 132 171 595 763
6 Leny Bleiksloot 145 45 11186 77 640 558 0 0

19 Ellina Faas 168 29 17231 102 683 576 192 177 140 142 651 763
20 Brian Polman 170 28 7846 46 704 653 a156 171 146 172 645 753

3 - Champions

7 Gijs Linssen 144 46 9662 67 633 561 0 0
8 Rinie D. vries 141 48 13259 94 657 558 144 159 129 174 606 802
9 Peter Harmsen 185 17 20790 112 786 669 170 189 191 181 731 799

21 Dick Ratelband 155 38 18700 120 644 519 183 171 167 159 680 832
4 - Tripple-X

10 Matthijs V. Veen 171 27 18998 111 782 666 156 186 248 149 739 851
11 Eddy Seegers 168 29 20103 119 684 560 171 158 180 187 696 812
22 Ed Seegers 149 42 14990 100 610 505 0 0
27 Danny Teerlink 185 17 11897 64 751 682 182 187 171 191 731 795

5 - de Bloemenhoek
13 Amber Bouwmeester 96 75 4130 43 429 381 83 78 114 74 349 649
14 Angela Reinders 153 39 18479 120 617 492 0 0
12 Ger V. Hattum 162 33 20468 126 722 591 0 0
15 Laura Reinders 146 44 8196 56 624 563 200 129 116 174 619 799
23 Richard Henrix 187 16 11651 62 757 690 184 178 201 235 798 862

6 - Men in Black
16 Hans Sommer 206 2 28921 140 887 742 247 205 197 220 869 877
17 Rein Wevers 122 61 17155 140 557 412 171 137 146 134 588 836
18 Jacco Reinders 201 6 28231 140 857 712 226 181 156 235 798 822
24 Robert Geven bk191 13 0 0 0 0
25 Damian Vieberink bk217 0 0 0 0 0
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Hans Sommer 28921 140 206 279 973 247 205 197 220 869
Jacco Reinders 28231 140 201 289 976 226 181 156 235 798
Remco Bijnen 24281 127 191 268 879 157 176 165 211 709
Richard Henrix 11651 62 187 276 851 184 178 201 235 798
Danny Teerlink 11897 64 185 244 832 182 187 171 191 731
Peter Harmsen 20790 112 185 257 835 170 189 191 181 731
Danny Willems 24205 140 172 233 766 169 185 158 163 675
Matthijs V. Veen 18998 111 171 248 790 156 186 248 149 739
Brian Polman 7846 46 170 257 773 a156 171 146 172 645
Wouter Krajenbrink 18650 110 169 225 741 a154 a154 a154 a154 616
Eddy Seegers 20103 119 168 249 834 171 158 180 187 696
Ger V. Hattum 20468 126 162 248 763 0
Ron Bleiksloot 13982 89 157 205 730 0
Dick Ratelband 18700 120 155 214 747 183 171 167 159 680
Ed Seegers 14990 100 149 220 651 0
Gijs Linssen 9662 67 144 194 656 0
Rein Wevers 17155 140 122 207 653 171 137 146 134 588
Robert Geven 0 0 bk191 0 0 0
Damian Vieberink 0 0 bk217 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Ellina Faas 17231 102 168 218 755 192 177 140 142 651
Angela Reinders 18479 120 153 207 688 0
Els Dijs 14275 95 150 211 713 141 151 132 171 595
Laura Reinders 8196 56 146 207 679 200 129 116 174 619
Leny Bleiksloot 11186 77 145 186 631 0
Rinie D. vries 13259 94 141 182 646 144 159 129 174 606
Amber Bouwmeester 4130 43 96 145 463 83 78 114 74 349
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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